
 

2024 Senate State Institutions and Property Committee 

Sen. Ed Harbison, Chair 
Sen. Blake Tillery, Vice Chair 
Sen. Gail Davenport, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Davenport Gail Democrat 44 gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5260 

Harbison Ed Democrat 15 ed.harbison@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0074 

Harrell Sally Democrat 40 sally.harrell@senate.ga.gov 404-463-2260 

Islam Nabilah Democrat 7 nabilah.islam@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5263 

Jones Harold Democrat 22 harold.jones@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0036 

Tate Horacena Democrat 38 horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov 404-463-8053 

Tillery Blake Republican 19 blake.tillery@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5038 
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